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Example: LS-5EHB100W-XXK-A

DLC Ordering Model No Information 

Product Power Replacement Color Temperature Options

LS-5EHB100W-XXK-B

LS-5EHB100WHV-XXK-B

LS-5EHB150W-XXK-B

LS-5EHB150WHV-XXK-B

LS-5EHB200W-XXK-B

LS-5EHB200WHV-XXK-B

LS-5EHB240W-XXK-B

LS-5EHB240WHV-XXK-B

100W  

100W  

200W-250 MH/HPS

200W-250 MH/HPS

250-400W MH/HPS

250-400W MH/HPS

400-600W MH/HPS

400-600W MH/HPS

150W  

150W  

200W  

200W  

240W  

240W  

40K  4000K*
50K  5000K

57K  5700K*

XXK=30K=3000K*
XXK=40K=3000K*
XXK=50K=5000K

HV=200-480V high voltage

600-800W MH/HPS

600-800W MH/HPS

MX2 LSN V5 UFO Highbay is Designed To 
Replace 250-500w Metal Halide Light or HID 
Fixtures.  

Features:
Over 160/w Efficiency,
Options available for Lense/Reflector *
Minimum 50000hou rs Life 
Motion Sensor & Dimmable Function available
UL DLC Certified
Input Voltage 100-277VAC
No UV or IR in the beam
Easy Install and Maintenance
Light is soft and uniform, safe to eyes
Instant start, No flickering
Green and Eco-friendly without mercury. 

Applications:

Farms, Warehouses, Car Dealerships, 
Supermarkets, Factories or other Indoor lighting 
areas.

* Special Order

k



200-250W MH/HPS 250W-400W MH/HPS 400-600W MH/HPS

32000LM24000LM16000LM

200W100W

Specification/Model

Input power

Lumens output

Efficiency

CRI

Color Temperature

Input voltage

Light distribution type

MX2 LS-5EHB100W-XXK-B MX2 LS-5EHB150W-XXK-B

＞82Ra

4000*/5000/5700K*

℃

13.5％

0.93

130LM/W

100-277V

120D

Working temperature

Total Hmarmonic Distortion

Power Factor

Certificate ETL,cETL,DLC

Equivalent

LED Chips PHILIPS 3030  LED SOURCE

MX2 LS-5EHB200W-XXK-B MX2 LS-5EHB240W-XXK-B

150W 240W

38400LM

130LM/W
130LM/W 130LM/W

600-800W MH/HPS
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Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the SHOEBOX LED platform in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 
hours of LED testing (tested per IESNA LM- 80-08 and projected per IESNA TM-21-11).
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